STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 180 - DIVISION OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Approp Unit Code: GVCA

Position

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description
Division Of Financial Managemt 10000 General Fund
12500 Indirect Cost Recovery-SWCAP
34900 Miscellaneous Revenue
47505 Professional Services: Administrative Code Fund

180 - DIVISION OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - Count

1252
1255
1264
1256
1262
1260
1265
1259
1267
1266
1268
1270
1269
1271
1263
1261
1253
1257
1254

19

Position Description
ADMINISTRATOR-DFM
BUDGET BUREAU CHIEF
FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR
STATE FINANCIAL OFFICER
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST
FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR
ECONOMIST,CHF - DFM
FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR
FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR
FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR
FINANCL MGMT ANALYST PRINCIPAL
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT ANALYST PRINCIPAL
Financial Specialist, Principal
DFM Business Analyst
Management Assistant
ADMIN RULES COORD
DESKTOP PUBLSHNG SPEC
ADMIN RULES SPEC

Pay Rate
$82.32
$60.00
$38.95
$66.95
$28.08
$29.00
$39.34
$54.91
$37.88
$36.54
$39.34
$55.86
$51.64
$35.00
$31.00
$24.00
$43.22
$27.04
$38.00
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