## STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

## Full Agency: 180 - DIVISION OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Approp Unit Code: GVCA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Division Of Financial Managemt	10000	General Fund	1252	ADMINISTRATOR-DFM	\$82.32
			1255	BUDGET BUREAU CHIEF	\$60.00
			1264	FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR	\$38.95
			1256	STATE FINANCIAL OFFICER	\$66.95
			1262	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$28.08
			1260	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$29.00
			1265	FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR	\$39.34
			1259	ECONOMIST,CHF - DFM	\$54.91
			1267	FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR	\$37.88
			1266	FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR	\$36.54
			1268	FINANCL MGMNT ANALYST SR	\$39.34
			1270	FINANCL MGMT ANALYST PRINCIPAL	\$55.86
			1269	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT ANALYST PRINCIPAL	\$51.64
			1271	Financial Specialist, Principal	\$35.00
	12500	Indirect Cost Recovery-SWCAP	1263	DFM Business Analyst	\$31.00
	34900	Miscellaneous Revenue	1261	Management Assistant	\$24.00
	47505	Professional Services: Administrative Code Fund	1253	ADMIN RULES COORD	\$43.22
			1257	DESKTOP PUBLSHNG SPEC	\$27.04
			1254	ADMIN RULES SPEC	\$38.00
80 - DIVISION OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - Count			19		